D
istrib
u
tion
•  Rack Mount - 1 EIA (1.75") Spacing, Rugged Aluminum Chassis
•  Available in Frequency Ranges up to 1000 MHz
•   Push-Pull and Power Doubling Models for High Output and Low
Distortion

❍ Specifications-
❍ Features & Benefits
❍ Ordering Information
 Rack-Mount Distribution Amplifi ers
 RMDA Series
Model Stock No. Description
RMDA 550-30   5500 53    Rack Mounted Distribution Amplifier 30dB, 47-550MHz
RMDA 550-30P   5500P53    Rack Mounted Distribution Amplifier 30dB, 47-550MHz, Power Addition
RMDA 550-30S   5500S53    Rack Mounted Distribution Amplifier 30dB, 47-550MHz, Single Hybrid
RMDA 550-50   5500 55    Rack Mounted Distribution Amplifier 50dB, 47-550MHz
RMDA 750-30   5500 73    Rack Mounted Distribution Amplifier 30dB, 47-750MHz
RMDA 750-30P   5500P73    Rack Mounted Distribution Amplifier 30dB, 47-750MHz, Power Addition
RMDA 750-S15   5500S71    Rack Mounted Distribution Amplifier 15dB, 47-750MHz, Single Hybrid
RMDA 860-15S   5500S81    Rack Mounted Distribution Amplifier 15dB, 47-550MHz, Single Hybrid
RMDA 860-30   5500 83    Rack Mounted Distribution Amplifier 30dB, 47-860MHz
RMDA 860-30P   5500P83    Rack Mounted Distribution Amplifier 30dB, 47-860MHz, Power Addition
RMDA 860-43P   5500P84    Rack Mounted Distribution Amplifier 43dB, 47-860MHz, Power Addition
RMDA 1000-30   5500 13    Rack Mounted Distribution Amplifier 30dB, 47-1000MHz
www.blondertongue.com  •  800-523-6049147
D
is